
KR-36/02/06

134

RR(VR)189

134

790

785

780
775

765

760

770

75
5

795

750

745

1977

1396

45

1869

1870

43

1030

1877

1968

1944

1961

1951

1965

47
46

1967
1871

1875

1974

1867

1979

1975

1872

1471

2084
1874

1078

1873

1964

1976
1135

64
2080

1947

2036

2025

1876

1959

1047

1070

1945

1864

1963

2072

1943

37

1990

2055

1981

2056

1983

1966

1978

1952

1950

2038

38

1953

2026

65

1998

2078

1949

2911

2051

1948

2000

1958

1866

1956

1969

1046

1535
1982

2009

1044

1478

1491

1954

20771962

14961980

1497

1057

1484

1955 22101960

1946

1031

1060

1479

1077

1518

1059

1475

1482

1483

1065

1477
1544

1076
1134

1498

1490

1995

1957

1493

1487

2119

44

1073
1074

2018

1970 1991

2004

2069

1056

1523

2031

1992

1055

2022

2175

2019

2194

2071

1029

1053

1536
1514

2193

2070

2050
2001

2006

1984

1559

1089

20232020

2003

2061

34

1520

35

1973
1979

1554

1971

33

2016

2118

1550

2033

1052

1549

1562

32

1041

1942

1561

1557

1509

2039

1042
1032

2024

1488

2034
2065

2002

2073

1972

1500

1986

1510

1552

2017 2029

1034

1489

1043

1503

1564

2080

1548

10582008

1061

2030

1508

2066

1547

1075

1994

1551
1553

2053
2068

2045

2116

1494

1565

2060

1499

1563

1519 1512

1521

1501

1515
1516

1542

1066

1064

1513

1993

1062

1480
1502

1555

1996

1476

1517

20511997

1504

2011

1545

2184

2064

2129

2062

1063

1492

2067

1556

1035

1539
1481

2063

1568

1541

2040

1558

2058

1506

2010

1560

2021
1525

1511

2204
2013

1576

2046

2050

2041

2114

2122

2132

1474

2037

21272120

1526

1533

1532

2047

2012

2126

2044

2057

2141

2188

2042

940

1071

2052

1522

2197

2054

2128

2048

2125

1033

2049

1072

21402136

1524

2139

1041

2130

2123

2137
2138

939
936

1037

927

923

1528

2142

Karanje

Mohi

Waifale

74°45'30"E

74°45'30"E

74°45'0"E

74°45'0"E

74°44'30"E

74°44'30"E

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'3
0"

N

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

3'0
"N

17
°1

2'3
0"

N

17
°1

2'3
0"

N

17
°1

2'0
"N

17
°1

2'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangl i

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sam bhajinagar

Mumbai  Suburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D7F4a2fAISLUS CODE-
      216.44Area in Ha-

Dist-Sangli,Taluka-Khanapur  (KR-36/02/06)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary


